
The past year has transformed us all.  As educators, we’ve experienced 
powerful lessons on the importance of strong relaƟ onships and connecƟ ons 
with families and the community.  We have learned to leverage technology 
and we have explored eff ecƟ ve strategies to maximize the family/care-
giver’s authenƟ c parƟ cipaƟ on in children’s IEPs. These shiŌ s in pracƟ ces 
have helped us to have a broader perspecƟ ve of student and adult learning 
experiences as well the individual challenges faced by students and their 
families. These silver linings and others have the potenƟ al to be sustained.   

Please join the CT State Department of EducaƟ on, in collaboraƟ on with 
CAS and the RESC Alliance, on June 9, 2021, at 3:30 PM to refl ect on the 
‘year like no other.’ This will be an opportunity to celebrate and discuss how 
we can bring the lessons we have learned into the summer and the upcom-
ing school year.  Networking and sharing of ideas across districts will be fa-
cilitated during small group breakout Ɵ mes.  Bring your quesƟ ons and come 
prepared to share your thoughts, ideas, and plans to support families and 
young learners.  

Please register in advance for this special joint principals roundtable and 
teachers forum for special education and related services professionals.

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 
ACES: Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CAS: Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org

CES: Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: Jean Barresi 
jbarresi@crec.org

CSDE: Andrea Brinnel
Andrea.Brinnel@ct.gov 

EASTCONN: Anne Marie 
Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

OEC: Michelle Levy
michelle.levy@ct.gov

A ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD ADMINISTRATORS & EDUCATORS

LESSONS FROM COVID:
SILVER LININGS & CELEBRATIONS 

A Conversation for Early Childhood Administrators & Educators

https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYld-GsqjoqEtav_5KSKHaN6CzkNqlzklCG



